
Thank You Advertising
Rate Sheet

P.O. Box 910
Keshena, WI 54135

Phone: (715) 799-5167
Fax: (715) 799-5250

1 1/2 col. x 3 inches
(14 picas x 18 picas)

$19.80

1 1/2 col. x 4 inches
(14 picas x 24 picas)

$26.40
1 1/2 col. x 4 1/2 inches

(14 picas x 27 picas)
$29.70

1 1/2 col. x 3 1/2 inches
(14 picas x 21 picas)

$23.10

**The Ad s i zes  d isp layed  are  ac tual
examples  of  the  s i zes  avai lable**

Rates reflect a 20% discount off the actual cost of ad

3 col. x 2 inches
(29 picas x 12 picas)

$26.40



2 col. x 3 inches
(19 picas x 18 picas)

$26.40
2 col. x 3 1/2 inches

(19 picas x 21 picas)
$30.80

2 col. x 4 inches
(19 picas x 24 picas)

$35.20
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Rates reflect a 20% discount off the actual cost of ad

2 col. x 4 1/2 inches
(19 picas x 27 picas)

$39.60



3 col. x 3 inches
(29 picas x 18 picas)

$39.60
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3 col. x 3 1/2 inches
(29 picas x 21 picas)

$46.20

Thank You Advertising
Rate Sheet

Rates reflect a 20% discount off the actual cost of ad

3 col. x 2 1/2 inches
(29 picas x 15 picas)

$33.00
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Rates reflect a 20% discount off the actual cost of ad

4 col. x 2 inches
(39 picas x 12 picas)

$35.20

4 col. x 2 1/2 inches
(39 picas x 15 picas)

$44.00

4 col. x 3 inches
(39 picas x 18 picas)

$52.80



3 col. x 4 inches
(29 picas x 24 picas)

$52.80

3 col. x 4 1/2 inches
(29 picas x 24 picas)

$59.40
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Rates reflect a 20% discount off the actual cost of ad

1/4 PAGE………………$68.74
29 picas x 48 picas (4 13/16”W x 8”D)

1/3 PAGE………………$84.15
59 picas x 31 picas (9 13/16”W x 5 5/16”D)

1/2 PAGE……………$116.35
59 picas x 48 picas (9 13/16”W x 8”D)

FULL PAGE…………$211.20
59 picas x 96 picas (9 13/16”W x 16”D)

Additional sizes available:
prices reflect 20% off already reduced prices

2 col. x 5 inches
(19 picas x 30 picas)

$44.00


